Blutspenden in 86157 AUGSBURG-PFERSEE bis zum 30.06.2025

Do
Do
Do
Fr
Di
Do
Mi
Mi
Di
Mo

08.05.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

08.05.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

22.05.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

23.05.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

27.05.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

05.06.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

11.06.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

11.06.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

24.06.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

30.06.2025
15:00-20:00 Uhr

Augsburg-Stadtmitte 86152
Kath. Pfarrheim Haus Augustinus
Georgenstrasse 14 a

Stadtbergen 86391
Birgersaal
Am Hopfengarten 12

GERSTHOFEN 86368
BRK-Haus
Daimlerstr. 1

GERSTHOFEN 86368
BRK-Haus
Daimlerstr. 1

Augsburg-Lechhausen 86165
Pfarrheim St. Pankratius
Brunnenstr. 1

Augsburg-Stadtmitte 86152
Kath. Pfarrheim Haus Augustinus
Georgenstrasse 14 a

Neusal’ 86356
Stadthalle
Hauptstr. 26

Augsburg-Géggingen 86199
Roncalli-Haus
Klausenberg 7

Augsburg-Lechhausen 86165
Pfarrheim St. Pankratius
Brunnenstr. 1

Augsburg 86199

WWK Arena Augsburg / Fankneipe des FCA

Burgermeister-Ulrich-Str. 90



